
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 6AAAAM0329F2Z3
OFFICER PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M630022936 Date: 15.09.2021

Collective No.: 0000217739
Doc. Type: ZR03 Service RFQ
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M08 S/C & Service
Quotation Deadline: 21.09.2021
Our Reference: 1400132168

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3285574 848420
00

SHAFT SEAL BAQE, NB 80-200/171 2 EA 30.09.2021 MM04 SPM000044

2 3285575 848420
00

KIT STUB SHAFT, NB 80-200/171 2 EA 30.09.2021 MM04 SPM000044

3 3285576 848420
00

WEAR RING, NB 80-200/171 2 EA 30.09.2021 MM04 SPM000044

4 3285576 848420
00

WEAR RING, NB 80-200/171 2 EA 30.09.2021 MM04 SPM000044

5 848420
00

servicing of Both Pump 1 AU 30.09.2021 MM04 SR0000002

115248 996719 Engineer Visit Charges 2 EA

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M630022936
Date: 15.09.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3285574 SHAFT SEAL BAQE, NB 80-200/171

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
For Booster Pump
Make: Grundfos
Model: NB 80-200/171

Item Material Material Description
2 3285575 KIT STUB SHAFT, NB 80-200/171

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
For Booster Pump
Make: Grundfos
Model: NB 80-200/171

Item Material Material Description
3 3285576 WEAR RING, NB 80-200/171

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
For Booster Pump (For Housing)
Make: Grundfos
Model: NB 80-200/171

Item Material Material Description
4 3285576 WEAR RING, NB 80-200/171

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
For Booster Pump (For Impeller)
Make: Grundfos
Model: NB 80-200/171

Item Material Material Description
5 servicing of Both Pump

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Servicing of 02 Nos. Booster Pumps 22 KW (Grundfos)

Material Required at
Dudhmotisagar Dairy,
Plot no :17, HUDA industrial Area,
Dharuhera Distt: Rewari-123106,
Haryana.
PHONE NO:01274-277100/153

Kindly send quotation as per following email id with full description Email - pur_dudhmotisagar@yahoo.com
Transport chart should be inclusive & after due date quotation will not be accepted
Kindly Contact Mr. Harshad Chaudhari 87806 38848 only 9 am to 5 pm [for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technical Discussion only]

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS

Send your quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach us before Quotation Deadline. Write Collective Number /
RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. It is given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:

Purchase Section

Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.

Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Phone: 02762-253201, Purchase Mobile No : +91 90237 27021 /22

Alternatively, you can send your quotations at quotation@mehsanaunion.coop. Do not send quotations on any other email ID. Kindly
write Collective Number / RFQ No. on subject line.

Special Note : For RFQ having PDF Name (Manesar)/(Dharuhera), separate email address is given for sending quotation in last page
of PDF. Kindly send your quotation to those email ID only.

Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M630022936
Date: 15.09.2021

Page 3 of 3


